
Mathematics

Enrolled
NT 

Approved
NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Johnston 1,689 13 26 1,650 112 7 699 42 444 27 395 24
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Reading

Enrolled
NT 

Approved
NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Johnston 1,689 13 22 1,654 177 11 991 60 367 22 119 7

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

Beginning of Grade 5

Beginning of Grade 6

Beginning of Grade 7

Beginning of Grade 8

Beginning of Grade 11

198

217

282

231

300

297

164

1

2

0

0

3

3

4

2

1

2

2

1

4

10

195

214

280

229

296

290

150

31

27

27

23

32

24

13

16

13

10

10

11

8

9

125

115

161

144

205

166

75

64

54

58

63

69

57

50

28

53

71

45

46

78

46

14

25

25

20

16

27

31

11

19

21

17

13

22

16

6

9

8

7

4

8

11

348

444

544

645

747

845

1142

District: Johnston
State: Rhode Island
Code: 16

Fall 2008 NECAP Tests

District Summary
2008-2009 Students

Level 4 = Profi cient with Distinction; Level 3 = Profi cient; Level 2 = Partially Profi cient; Level 1 = Substantially Below Profi cient

Writing

Enrolled
NT 

Approved
NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Johnston 743 7 15 721 97 13 286 40 274 38 64 9
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